
12 From the Studio: A PianoRecital by Elaine Hulse,
"Gigueé in G Major’ (Bach),"Alla Turea" (Mozart), "Toc-cata" (Rowley)8.26 Joan Hammond (soprano),"The Sacred Names," "MayLaurels Crown Thy Brow"(Verdi)
8.31 Boult and BBC SymphonyOrchestra,
"Pacific Image" (Gough)8.58 Station notices
8. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Tchaikovski and his Music
10.10 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from Boys Overseas10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWs11.20 CLOSE DOWN~---------
ANG) DUNEDIN

1140.ke. 263 m.
5. Op.m. Variety
e Dinner music
After dinner music
"Silas Marner’’
Variety
"The Rank Outsider’
More VarietyBirth of the British Nation
Memories of Yesteryear |

Interlude
For the music lover
Close down

EN752 ERNE7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, London News411.0 For My Lady: Musical
Comedy Queens: Julia Sander-son
11.20 Health in the Home: "Vfor Vitamins"
11.25 Potpourri: Syncopation12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)5. 0 Children’s session: Cousin
Anne

-_- Dances Orchestras on ther6.0 ‘Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
6.45 "Hopalong Cassidy"7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 Norman F. Sansom (bass-
baritone)7 What the American Com-

y8.0 Laugh — and the World
Laughs with You!8.15 Telephone Hour: Lawrencebbett
8.42 "‘Miniaturs Militiamen"
8.45 "Forgotten People’8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Studio Recital by Ander-
sen Tyrer, English Pianist,
Rhapsody No, 12, "St. Francis
Preaching to the Birds," "St,
Francis Walking on the Waves,""Tarantella" (Venezia e Napoli)(Liszt)
10. 0 Close down
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6. Op.m. Tea-time Tunes
7. 0 The Presbyterian Hour
8. 0 Studio Hour
8. O New Recordings
9.30 Rambling Through the
Classics
10. 0 Swing session
10.46 Close down
Saas

Thursday, March 2
(178 2s.
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk ;9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.380 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Wayfarer)
10, 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Lawrence Family10.30. Digger Hale’s Daughters

:10.46 Big Sister
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35
rer ere (Sally)12.16 &1.16p.m. London News1.30 1ZB
Py thet Club (Joan)2.0 ForbiddenDiary2.16 Linda’s First Lovea Home Service session

4.so)«Health and Beauty sessionar
0 ‘The Knights of the Round
Table
by
15 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret OperativeNo. 48
0 We Dig for Victory15 A Doctor’s Case Book30 In His Steps45 Selected recordinas

3
7.
7.
7

Harrington’s Ghost, starringJohn Loder8.45 Sequel to Josephine,Em-press of France
9. 1 of Nationa)
Importance
8. & Doctor Mac
9.20 Highways of Melody
TAB len and Motoring (Rod7. ebm Lane

8. S&S Hollywood RadioTheatre:

11, London News

2 WELLINGTON
1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
QO Aunt Daisy
ae roe ogee F--10. Judya

Side

10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.386 Shopping Reporter (Suz.
anne)
12, 0 Midday melody menu
12.15 &1.15 p.m, London News2.0 Forbidden Diary2.30 Home Service session
(Mary Anne)
3. 0 Variety programme
4.30 Health and Beauty session(Tony), including Let’s Take aLook in Your Mirror
5. 0 Tales and Legends: Alad-din and His Lamp
6. © Knights of the Round Table
6.16 London News
6.30 Movie Jackpots
7. 0 We Dig for Victory7.15 The Doctor’s Case Book7.30 In His Steps7.45 Lady Courageous8. Hollywood Radio Theatre:Crichton Plays Cupid, starringEric Biore
8.45 Whose Voice?
8. 0 Doctor Mac9.15 Highways of Melody9.30 Overseas recordings0
tt)
4

18 Charlie Chan
‘30 Mutual Goes Calling
» 0 London News

3vA CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke. 210 m,

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Conflict!
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Down Memory Lane11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.36 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime fare
12.16 &1.165 p.m. London News2.0 Forbidden Diary2165 Linda's First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
ciee)3. 0 choes of Variety3.30 Miss Portia intervenes4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan), including Let’s Take a
Look in Your Mirror
5. 0 Children’s session with~ Jacko
6. O Knights of the Round Table
6.16 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide6.45 Tunes of the Times
7.156 A Doctor’s Case Book7.30 In His Steps

7.45 Tavern Tunes
8. & Hollywood Radio Theatre:Miss wenty-one, starring
Wendy Barrie
8.45 Talking Drums
8. 0 Doctor Mac
8.15 Reserved
10.0 The Evening Star, featur-
ing Ignaz Friedman
10.15 Go To it ‘
11. 0 London News

4ZBissea men
6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Morning Melodies10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 ig Sister
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.36 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 &1.16 p.m. London News2.0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
3.30 Afternoon Tea With Joyce4.15 Health and Beauty session,
including Let's Take a Look inYour Mirr
4.45 The Children's session5. 0 Long, Long Ago
6. O Knights of the Round Table
6.165 London News
6.30 Josephine, Empress of
France
7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book
7.30 In His Steps (first broad-cast
7.45 Music by the Fireside
8. 6 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
People Don’t Talk Like That,
starring Margo8.45 First Light Fraser
8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.16 Highways of Melody11. 0 London News

2ZA "iinet
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-98.30 Good Morning5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
7.15 Josephine, Empress’ ofFrance
7.30 Dangerous Journey
7.465 Coast Patro
8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Scoop for Cameron, starringVirginia Grey8.45 Nightcap Yarns
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart

RELIEVE
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Sanray is the ideal disinfect-
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